
5311  - FY2018 Awarded Amt $6,822,085
5311 - FY 2018 funds $3,095,146
5311 - FY 2017 funds $3,645,994
5311 - FY 2016 funds $80,945

Program of Projects FTA

Benson County Transportation $82,860
Cando Transportation $46,850
Cavalier County Transit $109,320
Dickey County Senior Citizens $29,000
Golden Valley/Billings County Transit $58,610
HandiWheels Transportation $75,000
Hazen Transit $84,858
James River Transportation $396,065
Jefferson Lines $879,957
Kenmare Wheels & Meals $50,782
Kidder County Transit $74,627
Minot, City of $594,038
Nelson County Transit $66,000
Nutrition United $112,440
Pembina County Transportation $124,980
Senior Meals & Services - Devils Lake $155,122
Souris Basin Transportation $966,053
South Central Adult Services $696,267
Southwest Transportation Services $122,654
Spirit Lake Transit $192,000
Standing Rock Transit $260,850
Stark County Council on Aging/Public Transit $525,408
Trenton Indian Services $39,558
Turtle Mt Nutrition & Support Transit Program $35,523
Valley Senior Services $230,000
Walsh County Transit $111,350
West River Transit $402,530
Wildrose Public Transportation $60,383
Williston /NW Public Transit $239,000

   Rural Transit Providers Total $6,822,085


	5311-FY2018

